
CATEGORIES
MEN

AGE BASED

Under 1 5

1 5-1 9

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80+

ABILITY BASED

Cat 1 /2

Cat 3

Cat 4

WOMEN

AGE BASED

Under 1 5

1 5-1 9

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79

80+

ABILITY BASED

Cat 1 /2

Cat 3

Cat 4

PRIZES
Fastest Rider Challenge at each TT - 3 fastest men & women - $50 /$30 /$20

Prizes for the top riders in each category (mustdo all 3 indoors& JFMTTto qualify)

MATTS Medals awarded to top 5 riders in each category at every event

Best 2 Indoor Times & JFMTT go towards MATTS points!

FEES
$25per event (1 8 & younger $15)

2nd race of the day $15 per extra race

Series Discount Deal!

Register NOW for all 4 races for just $90

1 8 & younger race all 4 for just $50

REGISTRATION
On-line & mail-in available at www.abdcycling.com

Only 1 68 spots available for each indoor, reserve your spot NOW!

LOCATION
Indoor events @ Winfield Central School

0S1 50 Park Street

Winfield, IL 601 90

Outdoor event - John Fraser Memorial TT
302 Willow Street

Maple Park, IL 601 51

FURTHER INFORMATION & STAY UP-TO DATE
www.abdcycling.com | www.facebook.com/abdcycling | www.twitter.com/abdcycling | https://groups.google.com/forum/#!forum/abdcycling

TT #1 - Jan. 1 4, 201 8 | TT #2 - Feb. 1 1 , 201 8 | TT #3 - Mar. 04, 201 8 | John Fraser Memorial TT - Apr. 08, 201 8
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The Mid America Time Trial Series (MATTS) Opening Events

1 0k ROLLING

OTHER

Tandem / Recumbent / HPVA

1 0k ROLLING 1 0 Miles1 0k ROLLING

http://www.abdcycling.com
http://goo.gl/maps/vd5Cz
http://goo.gl/maps/NkbZM
http://www.abdcycling.com/
http://www.facebook.com/abdcycling
http://www.twitter.com/abdcycling
https://groups.google.com/forum/#!forum/abdcycling



